



95 2-4-C w/Teflon (92-850736A1)

Parts List					Qty	Comment	Footnote
Ref	Class	Part	Description				
1		826037	PLUG	1			
2		828047	STRAP	1			
3	10	40011128	BOLT (M6 X 16)	2			
4	10	822393 12	BOLT (M5 X 12)	2			
5		824994	PLATE	1			
6	24	824993	SPRING	1			
7	24	824992	SPRING	1			
8		852494A 2	HORIZONTAL SHIFT SHAFT	1	(BIGFOOT)		
8		852494A 1	HORIZONTAL SHIFT SHAFT	1	(NON BIGFOOT)		
9		855609	INTERLOCK LEVER	1	(BIGFOOT)		
9		826063	INTERLOCK LEVER	1	(NON BIGFOOT)		
10	10	40011111	BOLT (M5 X 35)	1			
11		835415F	REMOTE CONTROL PLATFORM	1			
12	10	40011128	BOLT (M6 X 20)	3			
13		852498	COVER	1			
14	10	832047	SCREW (M6 X 20)	1			
15		852496	SHIFT SHAFT LEVER	1			
16	10	822393 12	BOLT (M5 X 12)	1			
17		852497A 1	SHIFT LINK ASSEMBLY	1			
18		817428	SOCKET	1			
19	11	45076	NUT (#10)	1			
20		835419 1	SEAL	1			
21		850856	SHIFT LEVER	1			
22	23	91912	BUSHING	1			
23	10	40011128	BOLT (M6 X 20)	1			
24		822459	RETAINER	1			
25	11	825677	PUSH NUT	1			
26		850857	THROTTLE LEVER	1			
27		822459	RETAINER	1			
28	11	825677	PUSH NUT	1			
29	10	821291 45	BOLT (M6 X 45)	1			
30	23	855765	BUSHING	1			
31		828049	SLIDE	1			
32		835420	THROTTLE LINK	1			
33	53	823795 1	RETAINING RING	1			
34	25	828114	GROMMET	1			
35	19	855937	PLUG-CHOKE CABLE	1			
36	54	28700	CLAMP	1	ELECTRIC		
37	10	822393 12	BOLT (M5 X 12)	1	ELECTRIC		